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18 - 25 0 0 25 - 8

25 - 13 25 - 15

25 - 15 2 0

2 25 17 0

25 - 20 25 18

25 - 9 2 25 - 15

0 2 25 - 13 2

25 - 0 0 25 - 21

25 - 0 2 23 - 25

25 - 17

2 1
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長崎北陽台 4

小 浜

シード順位決定戦

-

-
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14諫 早 農 業

10

13

9

12

11大 村

8

長 崎 北

対 馬

長 崎 南 山

佐世保実業

海 星

長 崎 鶴 洋
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